Position
Nursing(Medsurg/Mental
Health) Ft

Nursing Ft Instructor

Pe/Head Coach/Women's
Softball

Pe/Head Coach/Women's
Volleyball

FT Instructor - Kinesiology

PE

Pe/Head Coach/Men's Baseball

Nutrition

PE

Other Positions Held

Registered Nursing
Adj, Registered
Nursing Ft, Registered
Nursing Ft

Registered Nursing
Adj, Registered
Nursing Ft

Overload Non-
Instruction,
Kinesiology, Pys Fitness
& Body Movement,
Fitness Trainer

Intercollegiate
Athletics,
Intercollegiate
Athletics, Fitness
Trainer

Intercollegiate
Athletics,
Intercollegiate
Athletics, Psychology
Adj Instruction,
Physical Education,
Physical Education,
Overload Non-
Instruction

Dance, Health
Education, Pys Fitness
& Body Movement
Adjunct Faculty, Health
Education, Physical
Education, Physical
Education

Nutrition, Nutrition

Kinesiology

Community College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Department

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

Total Wages

$129,540

$128,835

$124,128

$117,891

$117,577

$112,654

$111,231

$107,321

$107,042

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,024

$22,813

$44,920

$44,207

$47,048

$29,705

$43,115

$36,926

$45,325



Pe/Head Coach/Polo/Swim

Nursing Ft Instructor

Dean, School Of Health
Sciences

Pe/Head Coach/Men's
Basketball
Nursing Ft Instructor

Pe/Head Coach Women's
Soccer

Nursing Ft Instructor

Nutrition

FT Instruction - Nursing Skills

Lab

Nursing Ft Instructor

Director, Emt (Ft Instructor)

Pe/Head Coach/Women's
Basketball

Nursing Ft Instructor

Nursing Ft Instructor

Admin Asst 4 - Health Sciences

Kinesiology/Athletic Assistant

Intercollegiate
Athletics, Physical
Education

Registered Nursing Ft

Intercollegiate Athletics

Registered Nursing Ft

Intercollegiate

Athletics, Pys Fitness &

Body Movement

Registered Nursing Ft,

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty,
Biology, General

Registered Nursing Ft

Registered Nursing Ft,
Registered Nursing Ft

Emt Ft Instructor, Emt

Ft Instructor

Intercollegiate

Athletics, Pys Fitness &

Body Movement

Registered Nursing Ft

Registered Nursing Ft

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

$106,996

$106,303

$105,400

$101,839

$100,222

$97,895

$96,328

$93,137

$90,539

$89,093

$87,725

$86,718

$85,495

$75,587

$62,367

$46,359

$55,412

$42,321

$18,606

$54,548

$41,307

$43,788

$35,057

$40,107

$16,437

$39,369

$39,147

$39,049

$24,047

$37,182

$34,432

$9,217



Emt Adj Instructor

Emt Adj Instructor

Intercollegiate Athletics

Adjunct Faculty

Emt Adj Instructor

Registered Nursing Adj

Registered Nursing Adj

Registered Nursing Adj

Nutrition

Nursing

Fire Technology

Registered Nursing Adj

Registered Nursing Adj

Adjunct Faculty, Emt
Adj Instructor, Fire
Science Acad/Journey
Level Asst

Emt Adj Instructor, Emt
Adj Instructor, Adjunct
Faculty

Intercollegiate
Athletics, Adjunct
Faculty

Temporary Csea
Position, Intercollegiate
Athletics,
Intercollegiate
Athletics, Pys Fitness &
Body Movement

Adjunct Faculty, Emt
Adj Instructor, Emt Adj
Instructor

Nursing, Nursing,
Nursing, Registered
Nursing Adj,
Registered Nursing Adj

Nutrition

Certified Nurse
Assistant, Certified
Nurse Assistant,
Nursing

Emt Adj Instructor,
Adjunct Faculty

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

$29,029

$27,596

$26,488

$25,886

$23,586

$20,896

$20,549

$18,090

$15,542

$14,719

$13,114

$12,684

$12,202

$1,140

$1,084

$1,060

$916

$940

$816

$3,408

$724

$622

$589

$525

$507

$488



Registered Nursing Adj
Dean, School Of Health
Sciences

Registered Nursing Adj
Registered Nursing Adj
Registered Nursing Adj
Certified Nurse Assistant
Nursing

Registered Nursing Adj
Registered Nursing Adj
Registered Nursing Adj
Nursing

Registered Nursing Adj

Athletic Training &Sports Med

Fed Ws Student Worker

Registered Nursing Adj

Registered Nursing Adj

Intercollegiate Athletics

Registered Nursing Adj

Registered Nursing Adj

Registered Nursing Adj

Registered Nursing Adj

Registered Nursing Adj

Temporary Csea
Position, Intercollegiate
Athletics, Asst
Coach/Volleyball-
Women's

Adjunct Faculty

Asst Coach/Soccer-
Women's

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

$11,733

$11,309

$10,812

$9,673

$8,933

$8,791

$7,816

$7,630

$7,629

$7,333

$6,713

$6,577

$6,037

$5,769

$4,489

$3,055

$2,783

$1,896

$148

$432

$387

$357

$352

$1,336

$305

$305

$0

$268

$1,125

$156

$0

$180

$522

$69



Emt Adj Instructor

Fed Ws Student Worker
Fire Science Acad/Journey
Level Asst

Theater Technician

Athletic Training &Sports Med

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

School of Health
Sciences

$1,223

$803

$625

$385

$381

$202

$0

$0

$0

$65



