Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nursing(Medsurg/Mental Health) Ft	Registered Nursing Adj, Registered Nursing Ft, Registered Nursing Ft	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$129,540	\$46,024
Nursing Ft Instructor	Registered Nursing Adj, Registered Nursing Ft	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$128,835	\$22,813
Pe/Head Coach/Women's Softball	Overload Non- Instruction, Kinesiology, Pys Fitness & Body Movement, Fitness Trainer	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$124,128	\$44,920
Pe/Head Coach/Women's Volleyball	Intercollegiate Athletics, Intercollegiate Athletics, Fitness Trainer	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$117,891	\$44,207
FT Instructor - Kinesiology	Intercollegiate Athletics, Intercollegiate Athletics, Psychology Adj Instruction, Physical Education, Physical Education, Overload Non- Instruction	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$117,577	\$47,048
PE	Dance, Health Education, Pys Fitness & Body Movement	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$112,654	\$29,705
Pe/Head Coach/Men's Baseball	Adjunct Faculty, Health Education, Physical Education, Physical Education	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$111,231	\$43,115
Nutrition	Nutrition, Nutrition	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$107,321	\$36,926
PE	Kinesiology	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$107,042	\$45,325

Pe/Head Coach/Polo/Swim	Intercollegiate Athletics, Physical Education	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$106,996	\$55,412
Nursing Ft Instructor	Registered Nursing Ft	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$106,303	\$42,321
Dean, School Of Health Sciences		Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$105,400	\$18,606
Pe/Head Coach/Men's Basketball	Intercollegiate Athletics	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$101,839	\$54,548
Nursing Ft Instructor	Registered Nursing Ft	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$100,222	\$41,307
Pe/Head Coach Women's Soccer	Intercollegiate Athletics, Pys Fitness & Body Movement	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$97,895	\$43,788
Nursing Ft Instructor	Registered Nursing Ft, Adjunct Faculty	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$96,328	\$35,057
Nutrition	Adjunct Faculty, Biology, General	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$93,137	\$40,107
FT Instruction - Nursing Skills Lab	Registered Nursing Ft	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$90,539	\$16,437
Nursing Ft Instructor	Registered Nursing Ft, Registered Nursing Ft	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$89,093	\$39,369
Director, Emt (Ft Instructor)	Emt Ft Instructor, Emt Ft Instructor	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$87,725	\$39,147
Pe/Head Coach/Women's Basketball	Intercollegiate Athletics, Pys Fitness & Body Movement	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$86,718	\$39,049
Nursing Ft Instructor	Registered Nursing Ft	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$85,495	\$24,047
Nursing Ft Instructor	Registered Nursing Ft	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$75,587	\$37,182
Admin Asst 4 - Health Sciences		Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$62,367	\$34,432
Kinesiology/Athletic Assistant		Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$46,359	\$9,217

Emt Adj Instructor	Adjunct Faculty, Emt Adj Instructor, Fire Science Acad/Journey Level Asst	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$29,029	\$1,140
Emt Adj Instructor	Emt Adj Instructor, Emt Adj Instructor, Adjunct Faculty	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$27,596	\$1,084
Intercollegiate Athletics	Intercollegiate Athletics, Adjunct Faculty	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$26,488	\$1,060
Adjunct Faculty	Temporary Csea Position, Intercollegiate Athletics, Intercollegiate Athletics, Pys Fitness & Body Movement	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$25,886	\$916
Emt Adj Instructor	Adjunct Faculty, Emt Adj Instructor, Emt Adj Instructor	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$23,586	\$940
Registered Nursing Adj	Nursing, Nursing, Nursing, Registered Nursing Adj, Registered Nursing Adj	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$20,896	\$816
Registered Nursing Adj		Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$20,549	\$3,408
Registered Nursing Adj		Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$18,090	\$724
Nutrition	Nutrition	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$15,542	\$622
Nursing	Certified Nurse Assistant, Certified Nurse Assistant, Nursing	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$14,719	\$589
Fire Technology	Emt Adj Instructor, Adjunct Faculty	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$13,114	\$525
Registered Nursing Adj		Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$12,684	\$507
Registered Nursing Adj		Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$12,202	\$488

Registered Nursing Adj	Registered Nursing Adj	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$11,733	\$1,896
Dean, School Of Health Sciences		Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$11,309	\$148
Registered Nursing Adj		Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$10,812	\$432
Registered Nursing Adj	Registered Nursing Adj	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$9,673	\$387
Registered Nursing Adj	Registered Nursing Adj	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$8,933	\$357
Certified Nurse Assistant		Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$8,791	\$352
Nursing	Registered Nursing Adj	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$7,816	\$1,336
Registered Nursing Adj		Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$7,630	\$305
Registered Nursing Adj		Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$7,629	\$305
Registered Nursing Adj		Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$7,333	\$0
Nursing	Registered Nursing Adj	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$6,713	\$268
Registered Nursing Adj		Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$6,577	\$1,125
Athletic Training &Sports Med	Temporary Csea Position, Intercollegiate Athletics, Asst Coach/Volleyball- Women's	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$6,037	\$156
Fed Ws Student Worker		Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$5,769	\$0
Registered Nursing Adj	Adjunct Faculty	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$4,489	\$180
Registered Nursing Adj		Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$3,055	\$522
Intercollegiate Athletics	Asst Coach/Soccer- Women's	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$2,783	\$69

Emt Adj Instructor	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$1,223	\$202
Fed Ws Student Worker	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$803	\$0
Fire Science Acad/Journey Level Asst	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$625	\$0
Theater Technician	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$385	\$0
Athletic Training &Sports Med	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$381	\$65